
REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION PLANNING COMMITTEE - First Quarter Outlook (July 1, 2025 through September 30, 2025)

Committee Date  Item Description Estimated Value Division 

July 7, 2025 None

August 4, 2025 None

August 28, 2025 Amendment to Cooperative Agreements with the
Cities of Costa Mesa, Fountain Valley, Huntington
Beach, Seal Beach, and Westminster for the Interstate
405 Improvement Project from State Route
73 to Interstate 605

$8,409,000 Capital Programs

Cooperative Agreement with the California Department 

of Transportation for the State Route 55 Improvement

Project Between Interstate 5 and State Route 91

$126,320,000 Capital Programs

Amendment to Agreements for Additional Construction
Management Services for State Route 55
Improvement Project Between Interstate 405 and
Interstate 5

$6,272,656 Capital Programs

Construction Management Support Services for
Interstate 5 Improvement Project between
Interstate 405 and Yale Avenue

$20,405,000 Capital Programs

Page 1 of 1

ATTACHMENT C


	RTP



